Powered By Industry-Leading Manufacturers
Berk-Tek Loose Tube
ADVENTUM Solutions Guide
ADVENTUM Dry  Loose  Tube  Advantages
CONTACT US & LOOK AT
OTHER RESOURCES HERE
LEVITON’S BERK-TEK PART #                   LEVITON’S BERK-TEK DESCRIPTION

LTP 12B024FB3010/F5
24 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, 50 µm-OM4,
Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
LTP 12B048FB3010/F5
48 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, 50 µm-OM4,
Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
LTP 12BX X XFB3010/F5 XXX = Fiber Count 072, 096, 144
LEVITON’S BERK-TEK PART #                   LEVITON’S BERK-TEK DESCRIPTION
M u l t i m o d e  L o o s e  T u b e  O M 3  –  I n t e r l o c k  A r m o r        6 - 4 3 2  F i b e r
C o n s t r u c t i o n
LTPK006EB3010/25   6 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 µ
m-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
LTPK012EB3010/25      12 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50
µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
LTPK12B024EB3010/25 24 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50
µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
LTPK12B048EB3010/25    48 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50
µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
LTPK12BX X XEB3010/25    XXX = Fiber Count 072, 096, 144
S i n g l e - M o d e  L o o s e  T u b e  O S 2  –  I n t e r l o c k  A r m o r
6 - 4 3 2  F i b e r  C o n s t r u c t i o n
LTPK006AB0403  6 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored,
Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket
LTPK012AB0403 12 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored,
Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket
LTPK12B024AB0403  24 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored,
Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket
LTPK12B048AB0403 48 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored,
Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket
LTPK12BX X XAB0403 XXX = Fiber Count 072, 096, 144
M u l t i m o d e  L o o s e  T u b e  O M 4  –  I n t e r l o c k  A r m o r
6 - 4 3 2  F i b e r  C o n s t r u c t i o n
LTPK006FB3010/F5   6 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 µ
m-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
LTPK012FB3010/F5    12 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 µ
m-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
LTPK12B024FB3010/F5 24 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 µ
m-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
LTPK12B048FB3010/F5 48 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 µ
m-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
LTPK12BX X XFB3010/F5 XXX = Fiber Count 072, 096, 144